ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

Sorted on best lap time |

RETRO; RETRO N
Free practice - 4 minutes

Practice (4:00 Time) started at 10:14:13

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km
14/05/2022 09:58 .

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap Laps InlLap t/Stc Entrant Model

1 69 Juhan ANSPER 44.758 5 5 EST TGT Racing Tony Kart/Vortex/Vega
2 4 Aadu KROON 52.357 7599 7599 4 3 EST  Team Wasalemma ICZ..

3 31 Jaanus NIILSON 57.588 1283 5231 4 3 ST Kuusalu TSK AC..

4 67 Ular JEBLAKOV 0  EST TGTRachng Tony KarMaxter/Vega
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Printed: 17/05/2022 00:15:10

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

RETRO; RETRO N

Free practice - 4 minutes

Practice (4:00 Time) started at 10:14:13

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km

-

14/05/2022 09:58
10 ] HE B

o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(69) Juhan ANSPER
1 46.897 +2.139 10:15:49.393
2 45.725 +0.967 10:16:35.118
3 45.063 +0.305 10:17:20.181
4 45.154 +0.396 10:18:05.335
5 44.758 10:18:50.093
(4) Aadu KROON
1 52.990 +0.633 10:16:05.507
2 53.475 +1.118 10:16:58.982
3 52.357 10:17:51.339
4 52.419 +0.062 10:18:43.758
(31) Jaanus NIILSON
1 57.669 +0.081 10:16:16.731
2 58.886 +1.298 10:17:15.617
3 57.588 10:18:13.205
4 1:19.728  +22.140  10:19:32.933
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S P E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
TIMING

Printed: 17/05/2022 00:15:18



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis Sorted on best lap time
RETRO; RETRO N Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km . . .
Qualifying practice - 4 minutes 14/05/2022 11:20 . . . .

Qualifying (4:00 Time) started at 11:22:09

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap Laps InlLap t/Stc Entrant Model
1 69 JUhan AN SPER 43.549 5 2 EST TGT Racing Tony Kart/Vortex/Vega
2 4 Aadu KROON 52.383 8.834 8.834 4 4 EST Team Wasalemma JCZ) ..
3 31 Jaanus NIILSON 56.320 12771 3937 3 2 EST Kuusalu TSK e

Not classified

) NS 67 U Ia r J E BLAKOV 0 EST TGT Racing Tony Kart/Maxter/Vega

Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S P E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 17/05/2022 00:15:23 TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

RETRO; RETRO N

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km

Qualifying practice - 4 minutes

Qualifying (4:00 Time) started at 11:22:09

H W
14/05/2022 11:20
10 ] HE B

o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(69) Juhan ANSPER
1 46.630 +3.081 11:23:44.350
2 43.549 11:24:27.899
3 44.454 +0.905 11:25:12.353
4 44.355 +0.806 11:25:56.708
5 44.070 +0.521 11:26:40.778
(4) Aadu KROON
1 52.701 +0.318 11:23:56.454
2 53.217 +0.834 11:24:49.671
3 52.613 +0.230 11:25:42.284
4 52.383 11:26:34.667
(31) Jaanus NIILSON
1 58.103 +1.783 11:24:18.173
2 56.320 11:25:14.493
3 56.974 +0.654 11:26:11.467
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S P E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
Printed: 17/05/2022 00:15:28 TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis Sorted on Laps
RETRO; RETRO N Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km

Final 1 - 10 minutes + 2 laps 14/05/2022 15:00 . ......

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:52:07

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap at/Stat Entrant Model Points
1 69 Juhan ANSPER 14 52.237 14 EST TGT Racing Tony Kart/Vortex/Vega 25
2 67 U|ar JEBLAKOV 14 osu1 0.511 52.073 5 EST TGT Racing Tony Kart/Maxter/Vega 20
3 31 Jaanus NIILSON 10 4w <los 1:18.906 5 ET Ko Ts 1. 25
4 4 Aadu KROON 10 +4tps 7955 1:19.865 2 EST  Team Wasalemma /2. 20
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.511 70.805 52.073 71.553 67 - Ular JEBLAKOV
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A s p E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 17/05/2022 00:15:35 TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

RETRO; RETRO N

Final 1 - 10 minutes + 2 laps

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:52:07

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km

14/05/2022 15:00 .

-

Il
N B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:20.845 +0.980 16:00:15.479
(69) Juhan ANSPER 7 1:20.197 +0.332 16:01:35.676
1 52.728 +0.491 15:53:00.066 8 1:21.651 +1.786 16:02:57.327
2 52.527 +0.290 15:53:52.593 9 1:20.548 +0.683 16:04:17.875
3 52.477 +0.240 15:54:45.070 10 1:21.531 +1.666 16:05:39.406
4 52.506 +0.269 15:55:37.576
5 52.831 +0.594 15:56:30.407
6 52.461 +0.224 15:57:22.868
7 52.616 +0.379 15:58:15.484
8 52.839 +0.602 15:59:08.323
9 52.823 +0.586 16:00:01.146
10 52.564 +0.327 16:00:53.710
1 52.440 +0.203 16:01:46.150
12 53.006 +0.769 16:02:39.156
13 52.670 +0.433 16:03:31.826
14 52.237 16:04:24.063
(67) Ular JEBLAKOV
1 53.552 +1.479 15:53:01.115
2 52.585 +0.512 15:53:53.700
3 53.143 +1.070 15:54:46.843
4 52.644 +0.571 15:55:39.487
5 52.073 15:56:31.560
6 52.580 +0.507 15:57:24.140
7 52.366 +0.293 15:58:16.506
8 52.357 +0.284 15:59:08.863
9 52.576 +0.503 16:00:01.439
10 52.683 +0.610 16:00:54.122
1 52.614 +0.541 16:01:46.736
12 52.833 +0.760 16:02:39.569
13 52.524 +0.451 16:03:32.093
14 52.481 +0.408 16:04:24.574
(31) Jaanus NIILSON
1 1:21.974 +3.068 15:53:30.206
2 1:20.156 +1.250 15:54:50.362
3 1:19.323 +0.417 15:56:09.685
4 1:23.354 +4.448 15:57:33.039
5 1:19.017 +0.111 15:58:52.056
6 1:20.373 +1.467 16:00:12.429
7 1:19.799 +0.893 16:01:32.228
8 1:18.906 16:02:51.134
9 1:19.110 +0.204 16:04:10.244
10 1:21.206 +2.300 16:05:31.450
(4) Aadu KROON
1 1:21.705 +1.840 15:53:29.481
2 1:19.865 15:54:49.346
3 1:22.982 +3.117 15:56:12.328
4 1:22.130 +2.265 15:57:34.458
5 1:20.176 +0.311 15:58:54.634
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Printed: 17/05/2022 00:15:41

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

Sorted on Laps'

RETRO; RETRO N
Final 2 - 12 minutes + 2 laps
Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 19:47:21

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km
14/05/2022 18:40 .

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap at/Stat Entrant Model Points
1 67 U lar JEBLAKOV 17 47.849 17 EST TGT Racing Tony Kart/Maxter/Vega 25
2 69 Juhan ANSPER 17 13982 13982 47.901 16 EST TGT Racing Tony Kart/Vortex/Vega 20
3 4 Aadu KROON 15 2 Laps 2 Laps 54_226 14 EST Team Wasalemma .JCZ)... 25
4 31 Jaanus NIILSON 14 5w 1 57,940 14 BT KusaTsK WETR 20
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
13.982 76.575 47.849 77.870 67 - Ular JEBLAKOV
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A s p E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
TIMING

Printed: 17/05/2022 00:15:48



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

RETRO; RETRO N

Final 2 - 12 minutes + 2 laps

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 19:47:21

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km

14/05/2022 18:40 .

I.l |

Il
N B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 55.558 +1.332 19:58:38.268
(67) Ular JEBLAKOV 13 55.555 +1.329 19:59:33.823
1 49.008 +1.159 19:48:10.800 14 54.226 20:00:28.049
2 49.172 +1.323 19:48:59.972 15 54.747 +0.521 20:01:22.796
3 48.902 +1.053 19:49:48.874
4 48.706 +0.857 19:50:37.580 (31) Jaanus NIILSON
5 48.654 +0.805 19:51:26.234 1 59.997 +2.057 19:48:23.040
6 48.606 +0.757 19:52:14.840 2 58.988 +1.048 19:49:22.028
7 48.535 +0.686 19:53:03.375 3 58.660 +0.720 19:50:20.688
8 49.153 +1.304 19:53:52.528 4 58.991 +1.051 19:51:19.679
9 48.952 +1.103 19:54:41.480 5 1:03.231 +5.291 19:52:22.910
10 48.956 +1.107 19:55:30.436 6 1:00.025 +2.085 19:53:22.935
11 48.505 +0.656 19:56:18.941 7 1:00.352 +2.412 19:54:23.287
12 48.512 +0.663 19:57:07.453 8 59.111 +1.171 19:55:22.398
13 49.055 +1.206 19:57:56.508 9 1:01.621 +3.681 19:56:24.019
14 48.379 +0.530 19:58:44.887 10 1:01.333 +3.393 19:57:25.352
15 48.161 +0.312 19:59:33.048 11 59.454 +1.514 19:58:24.806
16 48.085 +0.236 20:00:21.133 12 59.445 +1.505 19:59:24.251
17 47.849 20:01:08.982 13 59.467 +1.527 20:00:23.718
14 57.940 20:01:21.658
(69) Juhan ANSPER
1 50.212 +2.311 19:48:12.184
2 49.451 +1.550 19:49:01.635
3 50.687 +2.786 19:49:52.322
4 49.475 +1.574 19:50:41.797
5 49.402 +1.501 19:51:31.199
6 48.940 +1.039 19:52:20.139
7 50.795 +2.894 19:53:10.934
8 50.541 +2.640 19:54:01.475
9 50.043 +2.142 19:54:51.518
10 49.061 +1.160 19:55:40.579
1 49.617 +1.716 19:56:30.196
12 49.078 +1.177 19:57:19.274
13 49.582 +1.681 19:58:08.856
14 48.433 +0.532 19:58:57.289
15 49.127 +1.226 19:59:46.416
16 47.901 20:00:34.317
17 48.647 +0.746 20:01:22.964
(4) Aadu KROON
1 56.902 +2.676 19:48:19.220
2 55.610 +1.384 19:49:14.830
3 56.217 +1.991 19:50:11.047
4 56.616 +2.390 19:51:07.663
5 56.396 +2.170 19:52:04.059
6 56.456 +2.230 19:53:00.515
7 58.194 +3.968 19:53:58.709
8 58.366 +4.140 19:54:57.075
9 55.326 +1.100 19:55:52.401
10 54.972 +0.746 19:56:47.373
1 55.337 +1.111 19:57:42.710
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Printed: 17/05/2022 00:15:54

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis
RETRO; RETRO N Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km ._._.

Retro - Summary . ......

Pos No. Name Entrant Model R1. R2. Total points
1 67 Ular JEBLAKOV TGT Racing Tony Kart/Maxter/Vega 20 25 45

2 69 Juhan ANSPER TGT Racing Tony Kart/Vortex/Vega 25 20 45
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S P E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 17/05/2022 00:16:02 TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis
RETRO; RETRO N Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km ._._.

Retro N - Summary . ......

Pos No. Name Entrant Model R1. R2. Total points
1 4 Aadu KROON Team Wasalemma e/ CZ/ .. 20 25 45

2 31 Jaanus NIILSON Kuusalu TSK ./CZ/... 25 20 45
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S P E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 17/05/2022 00:16:06 TIMING



